TWINS BLAZE

QUICK START GUIDE



LET’S GET STARTED

NL Aan de slag / DE Lass uns anfangen / IT Che ne dici? Cominciamo? /
FR Activation / ES Vamos a empezar / PT Para comegar / PL Zaczynamy /
EA Ac apxiooupe / TR Hadi baglayalim

/
’@

4.
)

Peel off plastic film cover and place earbuds back in the

charging case

NL: Verwiider de plastic folie
en plaats de oordopjes
terug in het oplaaddoosie

=)
R

: Ziehe die Plastikfolien-
abdeckung ab und lege
die Ohrhérer zuriick in die
Ladehiille

=

Rimuovere la pellicola
di plastica e riporre gli
auricolari nella custodia
di ricarica

Ed

@

3

Retirez le film plastique et~ PL:
replacez les écouteurs dans
I'étul de chargement

Despega de la cubierta de la  EA:

pelicula de pléstico y vuelve
a colocar los auriculares en
el estuche de carga

 Retira o filme plastico e volte  TR:

a colocar os auriculares no
estojo de carregamento

Zdejmij plastikowa ostong
foliowa | umies¢ stuchawki z
powrotem w etu fadujacym

ZeKoMrioTe TO KaAuppa TG
TAQOTIKAG pePBpavNG Kat
TOTIOBETTOTE T AKOUOTIKA
Tiiow ot Brikn GopTIONG
Plastik film kaplamay!
cikarin ve kulakiklar sarj
kutusuna geri yerlegtirin



FIRST TIME PAIRING

NL De eerste keer verbinden / DE Er iges Pairing / IT
iniziale / FR Premier appariement / ES Emparejamiento por primera vez /
PT Emparelhar pela primeira vez / PL Pierwsze parowanie / EA tpwtn au{ev€n
/TRilk eslestirme

0

Bluetooth

BLUETOOTH @
TwinsBlaze  CONNECT




MULTI POINT CONNECTION

NL Multi Point Verbinding / DE Multi-Point-Paarung / IT Connessione multipoint /
{ /

FR Connexion ipoint / ES Conexién i /PT Conexéo
PL Potaczenie wielopunktowe / EA Z0vSeon moAAamAdv anpeiwv / TR Goklu
Baglanti

Press L+R buttons
simultaneously*

Twins Blaze B B .
COMECTED > Twins Blaze  COIECTED

@ r_//

+

@0

* o

NL: Links en rechts tegelijkertijd FR: Appuyer émenta  PL: Naciénij $nie lewa i
indrukken gauche et a droite prawg strong

DE: Lmks um rechts gleichzeitig ES: Pulsar simultaneamente  EA: TliE0Te TauTYpOva apiotepd

izquierda y derecha Kat Be€id.

m Premeve PT: Premir simultaneamente & TR: L+R diigmelerine ayni

contemporaneamente a esquerda e a direita anda basin

sinistra e a destra



You can switch playback between devices.

Only one audio stream is active at the same time.
Voice assistant is active on the last paired device.
Make sure music is not playing while pairing devices.

NL: Je kunt het afspelen FR: Vous pouvez passerde  PL: Mozesz przelacza
afwisselen tussen je Ia lecture d'un appareil odtwarzanie migdzy
apparaten. Er is maar één 4 Pautre. Un seul flux urzadzeniami. Tylko jeden
audiostream tegelijk actief.  audio est actif 2 la fois. strumien dzwigku moze
Spraakassistent is actief Lassistant vocal est actif by¢ aktywny jednoczesnie.
op het laatst gekoppelde sur le dernier appareil Asystent glosowy bedzie
apparaat. Zorg ervoor connecté. ASsurez-vous aktywny na ostatnim
dat er geen muziek wordt quaucune musique n'esten  sparowanym urzadzeniu.
afgespeeld tjdens het cours de lecture lors de la Podczas podiaczania
koppelen van apparaten. connexion de vos appareils.  urzadzefi upewni sie, Ze

nie odtwarzaja w danym

DE: Du kannst die Wiedergabe  ES: Puedes cambiar la memencis md
2wischen den Geriten reproduccion entre
umschalten. Es ist immer dispositivos. Solouna  EA: Mropeite va kavete
nur ein Audiostream aktiv.  secuencia de audio esté evakay avanapayayiig
Die Sprachassistenz istauf  activa al mismo tiempo. ETaED uokeuidv. Movo
dem zuletzt gekoppelten La asistencia de voz Jia pori fyou eivat evepyii
Gerdtaktiviert. Stellen Sie  estard activa en el timo Tautéxpova. 0 Bondog
sicher, dass beim Koppeln ~ dispositivo emparejado. Quvig eival evepyog otV
von Geréten keine Musik Asegirate de que no se TeAevtaia avrioToiyiopévn
abgespielt wird. esté reproduciendo misica  ouoKevr Bepawbeire 6Tt
) mientras conectas tus Sev aiCe! pouowk katd T
IT:Durante Ia riproduzione, dispositivos. GOVBEG TWV GUGKEU@Y 0aC.
puoi passare da un
dispositivo allaltro. E attivo PT: Poderés alternar entre o5 TR: Cihazlar arasinda medya
s0l0 un flusso audio alla dispositivos para passar oynatimini gegistrebilrsiniz.
volta, Lassistenza vocale som. Mas ndo podes ativar  Sadece bir ses akigi ayni
rimane attiva sullutimo mais de um fluxo dudio anda aktifir. el asistan,
dispositivo accoppiato. de cada vez. 0 assistente son eslestirien cihazda ak-
Quando colleghi vocal ativa-se no itimo tifir Cihazlan eglestirirken
dispositivi, assicurati che dispositivo emparelhado. miizik gamadigindan emin
non v sia riproduzione di Nao te esquegas de cortara  olun
musica in corso. misica quando empareihas

0s seus dispositivos.



CLICKABLE BUTTON CONTROLS

NL Klikbare iening / DE Ankli Schaltfl ung / IT Controllo
pulsante cliccabile / FR Bouton de contréle cliquable / ES Boton de control clicable /
PT Controle de botdo clicavel / PL Klikalne sterowanie przyciskami / EA EAeyxog
KoupTi@v pe KA / TR Tiklanabilir Digme Kontrolleri

) )
Q Duu
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L R
* Long press
NL: Lang indrukken ES:  Pulsacion larga PL:  Naciénigcie i przytrzymanie
DE: Lange driicken FR:  Appui long EA: Natfote napatetapéva

IT: Pressione continuativa ~ PT: ~ Togue longo TR:  Uzun basma



PHONE CALLS

NL Oproepen / DE Telefonate / IT Chiamate / FR Appels téléphoniques / ES Llamadas telefonicas /
PT Chamadas telefdnicas / PL Potaczenia telefoniczne / EA TnAeguvikec KMfoeic / TR Telefon
goriismeleri

C@ | W@ | G

R R R
DURING PHONE CALLS

NL Tijdens telefoongesprekken / DE Wahrend Telefonaten / IT Durante le telefonate / FR Pendant
les appels téléphoniques / ES Durante las llamadas telefonicas / PT Durante a chamada /
PL Podczas rozméw telefonicznych / EA Kata tn Si1dpkeia tnAedwvikiv kAfjoewy / TR Telefon

y
N N
8> ’ C>G ’

R R
When using 1 earbud you can click either earbud for phone calls.
NL: Bij gebruik van 1 oordopje ~ ES: Cuando usas 1 auricular,  PL: Mozesz obstugiwat polaczenia
kun je 0p elk oordopie puedes hacer clic en cualquier telefoniczne, kiikajac dowolna
Kiikken om te bellen. auricular para llamadas sluchawke — nawet jesli w
DE: Wenn Sie 1 Ohrhirer telefonicas. uchu masz tylko jedna.
verwenden,konnen Sie zum  FR: Lorsque vous utilisez un seul EA: ‘Otav pnoipomtoteite 1
Telefonieren auf einen der écouteur, vous pouvez appuyer  GKOUOTIKO, WTIOpEiTe va KaveTe
beiden Ohrhorer Kiicken. sur Pun ou autre pour les KK OE OTTOIOBTOTE QKOUOTIKG
IT: Quando utiizzi 1 auricolare, appel KgeLC
puoi cliccare sull'uno o Ialtro  PT: Podes clicar em qualquer um TR Bir kulaklk kullanirken, telefon
per rispondere alle telefonate. ~ dos auriculares para passar goriismeleri igin her ik kulakiga

chamadas. da tiklayabilirsiniz



LED BEHAVIOUR

NL LED gedrag / DE LED-Verhalten / IT Funzionamento degli indicatori LED /
FR Fonctionnement des LED / ES Comportamiento del led / PT Comportamento
dos LED / PL Kontrolki LED / EA Zupmepidpopa Avxviag LED / TR LED DAVRANISI

EARBUDS:
Blinking > Searching for connection

NL: Oordopjes: Knippert > Zoekt naar verbinding
DE: Ohrhorer: Blinkt > Verbindung wird gesucht
@ IT: Auricolari: Lampeggia > Tentativo di connessione
FR: Ecouteurs : Clignotement > Recherche de connexion
ES: Earbuds: Parpadeando > Buscando conexion
PT: Auriculares: Sinal intermitente > A procura de conexéo
PL: Stuchawki douszne: Powolne > stuchawki szukajg
urzadzenia, z ktrym moga sie polaczy¢
EA: AkouoTikad: AvaBoaprivet > Avaliitnon ooveeanc
TR: Kulakliklar: Yanip sonme > Baglanti ariyor

=

e

LEDS
CASE (front)
NL: Case (voorkant) PT: Caixa (frente)
DE: Gehéuse (vorne) PL: Etui (przod)
U IT: Custodia (anteriore) EA: ©ikn (umtpootd)
FR: Boitier (avant) TR: Kasa (on taraf)

ES: Estuche (frontal)

Quoow —————
BECC —
() 2500 T —
(ozse T n—

Dov S E—
VAN BN



FEATURES

NL Specificaties / DE Merkmale / IT Caratteristiche /
FR Caractéristiques / ES Caracteristicas / PT Caracteristicas /
PL Funkcje / EA Xapaktnplotika / TR ozellikler

PLAYTIME*

NL: Speelduur

DE: Wiedergabezeit

IT: Tempo di riproduzione
FR: Durée de lecture

ES: Tiempo de reproduccién

-
23

o
=

Tempo de reprodugéo
Czas dziatania

Xpévoc avarapaywyric
: oynatma silresi

25H

RE-CHARGE EARBUDS

NL: Opladen oordopjes PL: tadowanie elementow

DE: Aufladen der Ohrhdrer dousznych 1
IT:Ricarica auricolari EA: Eavap6ption akouoTIKGV

FR: Recharger les écouteurs TR: kulakliklar sarj et

ES: Recarga de auriculares HOUR
PT: Carregamento dos auriculares

CHARGING

NL: Opladen PT: Carregando

DE: Aufladen PL: kadowanie =0
IT: Carica EA: O6pTion A

FR: Chargement TR: sarj etme .
ES: Cargando

* At50% volume

NL: 0p 50% volume PT: A50% do volume

DE: Bei 50 % Lautstirke PL: Przy poziomie glosnosci 50%

IT: AI'50% del volume EN: 3€ 6yK0 50%

FR: A50 % du volume TR: %50 ses seviyesinde

ES: Al 50% del volumen



WIND NOISE SUPPRESSION

Minder windgeruis bij buiten telefoneren

Weniger Windgerausche beim Telefonieren

drauBen

Riduci il rumore del vento quando telefoni

allesterno
: Bruit du vent réduit lors des appels i )
téléphoniques & I'extérieur Less wind noise
Menos ruido del viento al realizar llamadas when making
telefonicas en el exterior phone calls
Evite 0 barulho do vento quando passa outside
chamadas ao exterior

SE

&

=

: Mniejsze szumy wiatru podczas rozmow
telefonicznych na zewnatrz
Niyotepoc aspoduvapikdc Bopupog 6Tav
TPayUaTOMOLEiTE TNAEQUVIKES KMOEIC GE
EEWTEQIKO YUPO

: Disarida telefon goriismesi yaparken daha az
riizgar giiiitisii

o
2

o
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RESET:
Open lid and press 5 seconds

NL: Reset: Open het deksel en 5 seconden
indrukken

=]
=

Zuriicksetzen: Deckel 6ffnen und
5 Sekunden driicken

=

Ripristina: Aprire il coperchio e premere
per 5 secondi

: Réinitialiser: Ouvrez le couvercle et appuyez
pendant 5 secondes

3

m
@

Reiniciar: Abra la tapa y presionar 5 segundos
Reiniciar: Abra a tampa e pressione por
segundos

]
=

=

: Resetowanie: Otworz pokrywke i nacisnij
przez 5 sekund
Emtavagopa: Avoi§Te To Kamdk! Kat Tiéote
yia 5 sevteporenta

: Sifirlama: Kapagi agin ve 5 saniye basil tutun

I
By

o
=

5 SECONDS



IN-EAR SENSORS

NL: In-ear sensoren
DE: In-Ear-Sensoren

T Sensori in-ear m
R: Capteurs intra-auriculaires
S: Sensores intraauriculares ’ I I

ommg

T: Sensores intra-auriculares
L: Czujniki douszne

EA: Alobntiipec oto auti

TR: Kulak igi sensorler

-

DISABLE IN-EAR SENSORS

NL: In-ear sensoren uitschakelen
E: Deaktivieren der In-Ear-Sensoren ( )
T: Disattivazione dei sensori intrauricolari )
FR: Désactiver les capteurs intra-auriculaires

S: Desactivar los sensores intraauriculares
T: Desativando os sensores intra-auriculares '

ER=]

o m

PL: Wylaczanie czujnikow dousznych
EA: AmevepyoTtoinan Twv aioBntipuy to auti
TR: Kulak igi sensorleri devre disi birak L+R
3 SECONDS

* Press L+R buttons simultaneously - 3 seconds

NL: Links en rechts FR: Appuyer si é PL: Naciénij

tegelijker-tijd indrukken - agauche et a droite - \ewa i prawq stmne -
conden 3 secondes

DE: Links und rechts ES: Pulsar simultaneamente EA: I'IIEGIE mumxpuvu
gleichzeitig driicken - izquierda y derecha - aplotepd Kat de€id. -
3 sekunden 3 segundos 3 bevtepodenta

IT: Premere contempora- PT: Premir simultaneamente  TR: L+R diigmelerine ayn anda
neamente a sinistra e a a esquema e adireita - 3 saniye basin

destra - 3 secondi 3sequn



LEGAL & COMPLIANCE INFORMATION

EN - General information
Model Number: 3TW2200 v1 002
Manufacturer: Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Technical specifications
Driver diameter: ©12mm / Response frequency: 20Hz-20.000Hz /Impedance: 320/ Sensitiity: 100db3db

Conformity information
Hereby, Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V. declares that

The fultext of
available i

400 to 2483.5 M poer transmitted <13 dBm/20 W

Disposal of the device
The symbol above and on the product means that

household or the end o its usefulIfe The Waste:
of best
Jr— treatany hazardous
disposal of
Electricalor Electronic equipment.
Do not disassemble or modify orrepair Do not expose
toliquis. in damp, humid or P
temperature. Do not bum or incnerate. CAUTION: 7 Donot
open place the battery. Do
ot dispose with other waste. atarecycling
centre. To I , do ot use n-ear X
cyoling, walking, in-s o
o P sounds that and better protect you hearing. Review and obey the laws
 reguiations i your oycle.
Frequent or permanent
hearing | Minimize your

expusure tloud noses or Sounds when using your in-ear headphones. To miimize the potenta for haring damage,

Copyright 2025 Fresh 'n Rebel B..
Bluetooth SIG, and any use ofsuch marks by Fresh 'n Rebel B.V. is under icense.

NL - Algemene informatie
Modelnummer: 3TW2200 v1 002
Fabrikant: Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Nederland

Technische specificaties
Drivr diameter: © 12mm / Responsfrequentie: 2042-20.000Hz / Impedanie: 320/ Gevoeligheid: 100db:=3db

Informatie over conformiteit
i “n Rebel B, inen 2011/65/EU
ROHS 2& lle overige i i

hitps:/Iwww.freshnrebel.com/cedoc/STW2200
400 tot 2483.5 MH:

13 dBm/20 MW

Afvoeren van het apparaat

n niet mag

. informatie over de iste afvoer van
elekirische of elektronische apparatuur.



WAARSCHUWING

Niet uit elkaar nemen of g ofrepareren.

. Plslnge empaatursangen v, Nt verande. LT OP: DI procuc bvat pladis 3.7 00 e 45 man
tniet openen o e ot vrvangnE besta exisigear vanter
de batterl) et Amsl om schade oet

om ogen n-ear
oofdtelefoons iet worden gebruikt tjdens het besturen van een auto, het bedienen van machines, fetsen, wandelen of tjdens overige

horen praten €1 0m U genoor te beschermen. Raadpleeg en
regels in uw land gebruk van toriden of fletsen.
of
tot tjdeli gehoorverli potentiele
per of

1aag genoeg om een
gesprek met mensen in de buurtte kumnen voeren.

Copyright 2025 Fresh '

Fresh 'n Rebel B.V. valt onder een
licentie.

DE - Allgemeine Informationen
Modelinummer: 3TW2200 v1 002
Hersteller: Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Niederlande

Technische Spezifikationen
Durchmesser des. 000z / Impedanz: 320/ 100db:x3db

C Kontomititsnornation
€ o ‘vollsténdige Text der EU-

hitps://www freshnrebel cum/csanzmwzznu

<130Bm/20 M
Entsorgung des Gerats
bedeutet, Elektro eingestuft
Notzungsdaer
werden dar, Elekiro- ]
— ¢
urecyceln, u minimieren,
vermeiden. un
Informationen iber
WARNUNG

repareren. Nicht
Hitze oder

nassen oder Tagern,
i o

oferen s stz

it s unsachgemter Handhabung d

anderem Abtal. U eine  muss das Gerdt Uber sntsorgt wergan.| um -
n 3 Ear-Kopihorer b

 Radfahen, Gehen oder i i St
Lautit i ar opt e e, a die Sie au g

e Geruschen bei der
fir larmbedingten Horverlustund
iingen, wen Sie

halten Sie die L

dass Sie sich mit Personen in der Nhe unterhalten kannen.

Copyright 2025 Fresh 'n Rebel BY. All Rechte
Besitz der Bluetooth SIG, und jede “n Rebel B. efolgt unter Lizenz.




IT - Informazioni generali
Numero di modell: 3TW2200v1 002
Produttore: Fresh ‘n Rebel BV, Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Paesi Bassi

Specifiche tecniche
Sensibit: 100db+3db

Informazioni generali sulla conformita del prodotto
Conta prsent,Fesh bl B dhiara che \aprmmappa:eccmammecumame alla direttiva

2D1|/B5/EU

Mms Jhwnviv.freshnrebel.com/cedoc/3TW2200
fa 2400 2 2483.5 MHz Massima trasmessa

<13dBm/20 mW

Smaltimento del dispositivo

elettrica o k\ellmmba e {[F ﬂn!
e.L
— stata introdotta per ncw\are i pmdom ul\\lzzandn le migliori tecniche di nuc\aggm esistenti al fine di ridurre.
sul
elettriche o elettroniche.
AVVERTENZA
Seque sempre on
luoghunid, e vapore
gl temper
battere o 3.7V 500 mAn 45 mih
[
mbental Afined
. lamassima
atenine
e
1 rumore ol
iz d
ol
aconversare con e persan aforo
Copyright 2025 Fresh ‘n Rebel BV.
‘nRebel BV.
ES - Informacidn general
Nimero de modelo: 3TW2200 v1 002
Fabricante: Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Paises Bajos
Caracteristicas técnicas
Hz 320/ Sensibilidad: 100db+3db

Informacion de conformidad
Porapresente, Fresh ‘n Rebel B..

hitps://www freshnrebel.com/cedoc/3TW2200
Banda de frecuencia de funcionamiento: 2400 a 2483.5 MHz

Ellmlnaclﬂn del dispositivo




tratar cualquier

ATENCION
g senp Jp—
Nolauticon o can
o oposivg Tus00
Ay 45 A p
Conetament. s

pelg mejor
dispositvos cuando conduce o va en bicileta

L
pérdida auditiva y

Intraaurales.
Poder mantener una conversaciGn con personas cercanas.

Copyright 2025 Fresh ‘n Rebel B..

L
.y cualquier parte de Fresh ' Rebel B,

se ealiza bajo licencia

PT - Informagéo geral
Nimero de Modelo: 3TW2200 v1 002
Fabricante: Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Paises Baixos

Especificacdes técnicas
i otznm

a ‘Sensibilidade: 100db=3db

Informagao sobre a conformidade
Forestomeio Fesh n Rebe 8. i Directiva 2011/65/

https://ww.freshnrebel.comcedoc/3TW2200

funcionamento: 2400 a 2483.5 MHz. Poté a iéncia transmitida
<13 4Bm/20 m
Eliminagao do dispositivo
it i énics - (REEE)
— ratr de quaisquer
‘sanitarios. A
léctico ou lectrinico
ADVERTENCIA
o desmontar Nioabre ou Haoo exponta
aliuios. N auen o o Eutar
Néo queimar A 7V500 mAh
i usubsiulr i i
‘correctamente. N&o eliminar £ 3
s, nio
. aperar méquis,  andar a .
atenga mangira a ouvir ; falar,
a P

Que possa contnuar uma conversa com pessoas préimas




‘nfebel BY. 6
propriedade da Bluetooth SIG, e qualquer uso dessas marcas pela Fresh 'n Rebel B.. esta sob licenca.

PL - Informacje ogéine
Numer modelu: 3STW2200 v1 002
Producent: Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Holandia

Dane techniczne

ot2m i 320 /Czulosc: 100db=3db

Informacje o zgodnosci
Fresh ' Rebel B, wiadcza, 1/65/EU ROHS 28
Peiny 5

Pasmo uzgsmm‘nnscl Toboczej: od 2400 do 24835 MHz. Maksymalna moc transmisjiradiovej

<130Bm/20
Utylizacja urzadzenia
26 produkt
resu jego 2ywotnosc
— or
recykingu,
OSTRZEZENIE
el instruki ostrzeze e nalezy
Otwierat ani napraviaé a 6
wilgotych lub mokrych miiscach. y ¢ ognia
i ¢ UWAGA: Ten 571500 mAn 45 mAN. e
a podeimonac p  akumull
spl by lpie hronic § )
i § y ¢ e ralezy
) st Kdre wymagaia
byé posob, aby i divigki
uaytkownika, W takcie
lowg lub Podatnost na

glosny. Aby zminimalizowa ryzyko uszkodzenia sluchu, nalezy ustawi taki poziom glosnosc, aby mimo sluchawek

Copyright 2025 Fresh 'n Rebel B. ¥
towarowe nalezace do Bluetooth SIG i uzywane przez Fresh ' Rebel B nal hcencp

EA - levikég mAnpogopieq
Apibyoc unvu).nu 3TW2200v1 002
/., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterd:

Texvikc npodiaypagéc
DidpeTpog 0dnyov: ©12mm / Zugve o H i ‘EvatoBnoia: 100db3db
TIAnpogopicc oukHOpOWONG
Me 1o mapov Eyypago,  Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V. nhivel ot To e€omhiood suppopduvetal ue v Odnyia
i 3¢ TG EE. T i
e dnAwony ! i
https://www. "esnnr!bz\ cumlcsdnc/ﬁTWZ?ﬂﬂ
ano 24( 33.5 MHz. Me
AnGppUpn TG OUGKEUAC
HAEKTPIKOC Kat 0 i 100

— i okoumiia s o épac ¢ Aerouyi e T, H By e s v AneBhnTa Hmrmxnu



w T
Behnioteq SiaBéoipeq teyviki
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“n Rebel B iverat e 6eia pion.
TR - Genel Bilgiler
Model Numarasi: 3TW2200v1 002
Uretc: Fresh 'n Rebel B, Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Hollanda
Teknik zellikler
Sirici gapt: 012mm / Tepki frekans: 20Hz-20,000Hz / Empedans: 3201/ Hassasiyet: 100db=3db
Uygunluk Bilgisi
Bubelgeyle, Fresh 't Rebel BY. bu Grtnin ger tim
5
Gihazin Atilmast
sonunda diger evsel i
Yinetmelgi
L] - »
almak ginyerel yetilerle etisime gecin
Uyarl
Giaz

viara marz brakmayn, Nori,

ediebir 3.7V 500 mAn ve 45 mAn tyum pller e

i Pl dizgin bir ardr. Gz diger
¥ K
e
seslri
ikenizdeki yasa ve yonetmelilere gz ain ve bunlara uyun.
gegic

neden olbil

ndirmek igin, i
Telif ‘nRebel BY.

markalardir “n Rebel B,




FR - Informations générales
Numéro de modéle : TW2200v1 002
Fabricant : Fresh ‘n Rebel B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Pays-Bas

Caractéristiques techniques
ot2mm.

Sensinilts : 100db=3dD

Informations sur la conformité
Parla résnt, Fresh n bol 8. dékrs qu ot équipmenttconfome & droctive 2011/65EU ROHS

Letexte intégral dela

disponible a I
ittps://www. freshnrebel.com/cedoc/3TW2200
Bande de fréquences opérationnelle : 2400 a 2483.5 MHz.
Puissance fréquence radio maximale transmise <13 dBm/20 mW

Elimination de Pappareil

électronique et ne doit pas étre éliming 6 é lafin de savie
utile. La directive sur é él ¢
- e
mwm\sevhmum ur de traiter d'éviter
équipements E\EC\WHES ou électroniques.
T fiemont tute es nstructons et e pas démonter ou ol e pascuvir u éparr

'appareil vous-méme. Ne pas exposer aus liguides. Ne pas utliser ou stocker 6ans un endroit trempé, humide ou mouilé Ne pas exposer
‘& une chaleur excessive ou 3 un feu ouvert. Evitr les changements brusques de température. Ne pas brller ou ncinérer, ATTENTION - ce
Prodi ottt el de .V 500 i eL.43 . o i gl e v cesayr s
de remplacer l battere Ia battrie west e pas éliminer [apparel avec
Wautres déchets. Pour éviter une éventuele pollution de ' Tappareil doit -

tractons, ne pas uiiser
condusez e ontoner des macines e u il march ouffctes d st

sl requirnt ot e atenton
vous

votre audiion. Lisez et
oy ot st s et o 5l S0 vous Contses 5B,

Uexposition fréquente ou prolongée & des buits ou des sans forts lors de Putlisation d'un casaue peut entrainer

s pr st enporr o, prmersl, L st 8 il Ll ot e e bt et s
votre

casques. Pour réduie les isques de ditfs, maintenez le pour pouvoir

dialoguer avec des personnes se trouvant & proximite.

“n Rebel B, éservés. Le
appartenantamuemth SIG, et Fresh 'n Rebel B.

A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
Cet appareil EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE
et ses accessoires

se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
Privilégiez la réparation ou le don de votre appareil




Model: 3TW2200 v1 002

UK Authorized Representative (for authorities only):
ProductlP (UK) Lt

8, Northumberland Av. London WC2N 5BY United Kingdom

EN-The tneirenironmental frendiiness and o mlerils
needed n - opbasis
en i recyclebaar. {meer nodig s,
1DE- Die i
recycelar ite
/1T nosr materil i invir della Smallre | mateil i
o - ol
reiclavs. Desche embalje que ya I
aplicables.FR - Les matériaur leu espect Asont recyclables. Eliminer les
malériaue dembaliage quine sont licabes./PT
oL- taly wjbrane ze wagledu na ch
st o il S o e
i v kKGN g
Annvmwmumnmnuunam(nnubzvxa:m(avvmM:uvmwmvuuz mucmuuut(mmxauc “xovonoyoic. TR Anbils
malzemelri malar naeneein
gegelyerel dizenlemeler gore atnz
EN - The power delvered by th charg 1
M- 1
1 bendigten
Wal rlchen. /1T 1
radio ¢ max 2.5 wattpr £5-1 o
unminimo de 1
FR-L o enre,au minimum, 1 Wal's equis aumasimum,
PT min
del
I 1
25w, /GR - n 1oy 1Bar
(ehdomn) nc o TR-Sarj
1 TWalt

cha
maksimum 2.5 Watt arasinda oimali

PACKAGING RECYCLING www.freshnrebel.com
Box /Acc. box/Tray
Paperboard

AN

23
PAPER COLLECTION
Raccolta differenziata dei ifiut.
Gontrolia le line guida del tuo comune.

Scatola/ Vassoio / FsC
Scatola degl accessori
Carta PAP 21

Collezione di carta

Azul [ (] o
. ELEMENT(S) D’EMBALLAGE
o & =+ LIVRET




FRESH~REBEL

www.freshnrebel.com
#freshnrebel
helpme@freshnrebel.com



